CATALOG CODE
MH-10-X.X-X
1.5
2.5
3.5
TORQUE (Nm) DIRECTION
F - FORWARD
R- REVERSE

DETERMINE MINIMUM
DISTANCE BASED ON PLATE
THICKNESS AND DESIRED
ANGLE OF ROTATION
 FOR M5 SCREWS
ALL HINGE DIMENSIONS REFERENCE
SEE CAD MODEL FOR
UNSPECIFIED FEATURES
CUSTOMER MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
FORWARD
REVERSE
CATALOG
CODE DIRECTION
DYNAMIC TORQUE
FORWARD REVERSE
MH-10-1.5-F FORWARD 1.5 ± 0.5 Nm 0.94 ± 0.3 Nm
MH-10-2.5-F FORWARD 2.5 ± 0.9 Nm 1.56 ± 0.5 Nm
MH-10-3.5-F FORWARD 3.5 ± 1.2 Nm 2.19 ± 0.7 Nm
MH-10-1.5-R REVERSE 0.94 ± 0.3 Nm 1.5 ± 0.5 Nm
MH-10-2.5-R REVERSE 1.56 ± 0.5 Nm 2.5 ± 0.9 Nm
MH-10-3.5-R REVERSE 2.19 ± 0.7 Nm 3.5 ± 1.2 Nm
PROJECT NO:
1:1 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET     OF
SALES DRAWING
DESCRIPTION: